Electrical Steel Coils
Product Manual
CHINA STEEL SUMIKIN VIETNAM JOINT STOCK COMPANY
- 1 -
 Page
1.Introduction ------------------------------------------------                            2
2.Features of Electrical Steel Coils ---------------------         3
3.Manufacturing Process  --------------------------------             4

Density
kg/dm
3
Iron loss W/kg
(max.)
Magnetic flux
density T(min.)
W15/50 B50
35CSV550 -
0.35
7.75 5.50 1.64
35CSV440 35A440 7.70 4.40 1.64
50CSV1300 50A1300
0.50
7.85 13.00 1.70
50CSV1000 50A1000 7.85 10.00 1.70
50CSV800 50A800 7.75 8.00 1.68
50CSV700 50A700 7.75 7.00 1.68
50CSV600 50A600 7.75 6.00 1.65
50CSV470 50A470 7.70 4.70 1.62
65CSV1300 65A1300
0.65
7.85 13.00 1.64
65CSV1000 - 7.85 10.00 1.64